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SCHEDULE TEAM SWEDEN

Camp in Uppsala, Sweden, and Ornskéldsvik, Sweden,

2019 IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship
in Umea and Ornskoéldsvik, Sweden, during April 9-29 2019

TEAM 18

Date Time Activity Venue

Tue. Apr9 12.00 Assembly and lunch Hotel
14.00-15.30 Off ice practice IFU Arena
15.00-16.45 Ice practice Granbyhallen, A-hallen
18.00 Dinner Hotel
19.30 Team meeting Hotel
21.30 Evening snack Hotel

Wed. Apr 10 07.00-08.00 Breakfast Hotel
08.45-09.45 Off ice practice IFU Arena
10.00-12.00 Ice practice Granbyhallen, C-hallen
12.45 Lunch Hotel
16.00-17.30 Ice practice Granbyhallen, A-hallen
18.30 Dinner Hotel
21.30 Evening snack Hotel

Thu. Apr 11 07.00-08.00 Breakfast Hotel
08.45-09.45 Off ice practice IFU Arena
10.00-12.00 Ice practice Granbyhallen, C-hallen
12.45 Lunch Hotel
13.30 Team meeting Hotel
16.00-17.30 Ice practice Granbyhallen, C-hallen
18.30 Dinner Hotel
21.30 Evening snack Hotel

Fri. Apr 12 07.00-08.00 Breakfast Hotel
08.45-09.45 Off ice practice IFU Arena
10.00-12.00 Ice practice Granbyhallen, C-hallen
13.00 Lunch Hotel
14.00-15.00 Media meeting Hotel
17.30 Dinner Hotel
18.30 Team activity TBA
21.30 Evening snack Hotel

Sat. Apr 13 08.00-09.00 Breakfast Hotel
09.30 Bus to Ornskdldsvik

Lunch on the way tba

~17.30 Check in and Dinner Hotel
21.30 Evening snack Hotel

Sun. Apr 14 07.00-08.00 Breakfast Hotel
09.00 Off ice practice Fjallraven Center
10.00-12.00 Ice practice Fjallraven Center
12.45 Lunch Hotel
14.00 Team activity
17.30 Dinner Hotel
21.30 Evening snack Hotel
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Mon. Apr 15

Tue. Apr 16

Wed. Apr 17

Goalkeepers

Doctor

Head Coach
Team Manager
Team Manager

Thu. Apr 18

Fri. Apr 19

Sat. Apr 20

07.00-08.00
09.00
10.30-11.30
12.45

15.00

16.30

19.00
~21.45
~22.15

08.00-09.00
10.00
12.30
18.00
21.30

08.00-09.00

11.00-11.45

12.00-13.15
14.15
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
21.30

08.30-09.30
11.15-11.45
12.30
16.00
19.30
22.30

08.30-09.30
11.15-11.45
12.30
16.00
19.30
22.30

08.00-09.00
10.30-11.45
12.45
17.30
21.30

Breakfast

Off ice practice

Ice practice

Lunch

Bus to Umead

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SWE - FIN

Dinner

Bus to Ornskoldsvik

Breakfast

Off ice practice
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast
Off ice practice

Goaltender Equipment Measurement

Photo, team and portraits
Ice practice
Lunch

Team Medical Personnel Meeting
Team Rule Information Meeting (TRIM)

Passport Control Meeting
Directorate Meeting #1
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SWE - USA

Dinner

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SWE - LAT

Dinner

Breakfast

Ice practice
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Fjallraven Center
Hotel

Scandic Syd Umea
A3 Arena
Scandic Syd Umea

Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Fjallraven Center
Fjallrdven Center
Fjallraven Center
Fjallraven Center
Hotel

Fjallrdven Center
Fjallraven Center
Fjallrdven Center
Fjallrdven Center
Hotel

Hotel

Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel
Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel

Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel
Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel

Hotel
Fjallraven Center,
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel



Sun. Apr 21

Mon. Apr 22

Tue. Apr 23

April 24-28

Mon. Apr 29

08.00-09.00
10.30-11.00
11.45
16.00
19.30
22.30

08.30-10.00
12.00-13.15
14.15
18.00
21.30

08.00-09.00
10.30-11.00
11.45
16.00
19.30
22.30

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SVK - SWE

Dinner

Breakfast

Ice practice
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME RUS - SWE

Dinner

Schedule depending on result

tba

07.00
09.50
10.50

Breakfast

Bus to the airport
Departure

Arrival

Home journeys

Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel
Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel

Hotel
Fjallraven Center,
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Fjallraven Center
Hotel
Hotel
Fjallrdven Center
Hotel

Hotel

Airport
Airport

Team Leaders

Peter Lindstrom
Magnus Havelid
Martin Dahlin
Niclas Havelid
Lundberg Anders
Peter Andersson
Pontus Nyberg
Ryan Allenby
Karlson UIf
Nilsson Daniel
Sahlins Peter
Andreas Spangberg

Team Manager

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach (April 16-29)
Goalie Coach

Video coach

Doctor (April 12-29)
Physiotherapist

Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager (April 16-29)
Media Manager (April 12-29)



