

SCHEDULE TEAM SWEDEN

Camp in Uppsala, Sweden, and Örnsköldsvik, Sweden, 2019 IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship in Umeå and Örnsköldsvik, Sweden, during April 9-29 2019



TEAM 18

Date	Time	Activity	Venue
Tue. Apr 9	12.00	Assembly and lunch	Hotel
-	14.00-15.30	Off ice practice	IFU Arena
	15.00-16.45	Ice practice	Gränbyhallen, A-hallen
	18.00	Dinner	Hotel
	19.30	Team meeting	Hotel
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel
Wed. Apr 10	07.00-08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	08.45-09.45	Off ice practice	IFU Arena
	10.00-12.00	Ice practice	Gränbyhallen, C-hallen
	12.45	Lunch	Hotel
	16.00-17.30	Ice practice	Gränbyhallen, A-hallen
	18.30	Dinner	Hotel
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel
Thu. Apr 11	07.00-08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	08.45-09.45	Off ice practice	IFU Arena
	10.00-12.00	Ice practice	Gränbyhallen, C-hallen
	12.45	Lunch	Hotel
	13.30	Team meeting	Hotel
	16.00-17.30	Ice practice	Gränbyhallen, C-hallen
	18.30	Dinner	Hotel
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel
Fri. Apr 12	07.00-08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	08.45-09.45	Off ice practice	IFU Arena
	10.00-12.00	Ice practice	Gränbyhallen, C-hallen
	13.00	Lunch	Hotel
	14.00-15.00	Media meeting	Hotel
	17.30	Dinner	Hotel
	18.30	Team activity	TBA
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel
Sat. Apr 13	08.00-09.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	09.30	Bus to Örnsköldsvik	
		Lunch on the way	tba
	~17.30	Check in and Dinner	Hotel
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel
Sun. Apr 14	07.00-08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	09.00	Off ice practice	Fjällräven Center
	10.00-12.00	Ice practice	Fjällräven Center
	12.45	Lunch	Hotel
	14.00	Team activity	
	17.30	Dinner	Hotel
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel
			_

Mon. Apr 15	07.00-08.00 09.00 10.30-11.30 12.45 15.00 16.30 19.00 ~21.45 ~22.15	Breakfast Off ice practice Ice practice Lunch Bus to Umeå Pre game snack with pasta GAME SWE – FIN Dinner Bus to Örnsköldsvik	Hotel Fjällräven Center Fjällräven Center Hotel Scandic Syd Umeå A3 Arena Scandic Syd Umeå
Tue. Apr 16	08.00-09.00 10.00 12.30 18.00 21.30	Breakfast Off ice practice Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel Hotel Hotel
Wed. Apr 17	08.00-09.00	Breakfast Off ice practice	Hotel Fjällräven Center
Goalkeepers	11.00-11.45 12.00-13.15 14.15	Goaltender Equipment Measurement Photo, team and portraits Ice practice Lunch	Fjällräven Center Fjällräven Center Fjällräven Center Hotel
Doctor Head Coach Team Manager Team Manager	18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 21.30	Team Medical Personnel Meeting Team Rule Information Meeting (TRIM) Passport Control Meeting Directorate Meeting #1 Dinner Evening snack	Fjällräven Center Fjällräven Center Fjällräven Center Fjällräven Center Hotel Hotel
Thu. Apr 18	08.30-09.30 11.15-11.45 12.30 16.00 19.30 22.30	Breakfast Ice practice Lunch Pre game snack with pasta GAME SWE – USA Dinner	Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel
Fri. Apr 19	08.30-09.30 11.15-11.45 12.30 16.00 19.30 22.30	Breakfast Ice practice Lunch Pre game snack with pasta GAME SWE – LAT Dinner	Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel
Sat. Apr 20	08.00-09.00 10.30-11.45 12.45 17.30 21.30	Breakfast Ice practice Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Fjällräven Center, Hotel Hotel Hotel

Sun. Apr 21	08.00-09.00 10.30-11.00 11.45 16.00 19.30 22.30	Breakfast Ice practice Lunch Pre game snack with pasta GAME SVK – SWE Dinner	Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel
Mon. Apr 22	08.30-10.00 12.00-13.15 14.15 18.00 21.30	Breakfast Ice practice Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Fjällräven Center, Hotel Hotel Hotel
Tue. Apr 23	08.00-09.00 10.30-11.00 11.45 16.00 19.30 22.30	Breakfast Ice practice Lunch Pre game snack with pasta GAME RUS – SWE Dinner	Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel Hotel Fjällräven Center Hotel
April 24-28	Schedule depending on result		
Mon. Apr 29	tba 07.00 09.50 10.50	Breakfast Bus to the airport Departure Arrival Home journeys	Hotel Airport Airport

Team Leaders

Peter Lindström	Team Manager
Magnus Hävelid	Head Coach
Martin Dahlin	Assistant Coach
Niclas Hävelid	Assistant Coach

Lundberg Anders Assistant Coach (April 16-29)

Peter Andersson Goalie Coach Pontus Nyberg Video coach

Ryan Allenby Doctor (April 12-29)
Karlson Ulf Physiotherapist
Nilsson Daniel Equipment Manager

Sahlins Peter Equipment Manager (April 16-29) Andreas Spångberg Media Manager (April 12-29)